
Project Type

Jordan - 216 Families

Syria - 69 Families

Dukhok - 100 Families

Lebanon - 100 Families California Sponsored

Project Type Lebanon - 600 Families ( Average)

Zakho Mobil Clinic Total

Lebanon- - Medication for urgent cases

Jordan - Medication for urgent cases

Total

Project Type

Mahaba & Farah

Syria - Cancer Case

Turkey - Cancer Case

Iraq - Monthly Medication

Convert Support Project 

Total

Project Type

Baghdad - 158 Children

No distributions made since schools are not in session in June

No activity to report

Amount collected from all other sources $6987

Amount

$5,300.00

$1,650.00

$1,000.00

$15,800.00

$7,950.00

 TEACH 
Amount collected from CCC booth's $0

Amount collected from all other sources $260

$6,500.00

St. Jude Iraq
Amount collected from CCC booth's $520

Amount collected from all other sources $13,426.74

Amount

No distributions made since schools are not in session in June

Project Justice
Amount collected from CCC booth's $0

Amount collected from all other sources $0

Amount collected from all other sources $14,559.09

$1,000.00

 AARF- Adopt A Refugee Family Program

Amount collected from CCC booth's $4989.00

Amount collected from all other sources $40,209.65

Amount

$21,600.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$60,000.00

HelpIraq
Amount collected from CCC booth's $3065.00

$108,680.00

$1,800.00

$200.00

$2,000.00
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 MERCI - Medical Emergency Relief Christians Iraq

S2S  - Student 2 Student 
Amount collected from CCC booth's $0

Amount collected from all other sources $514.35

Amount collected from CCC booth's $0

CCC

Amount collected from CCC booth's $7321.00

No activity to report

$7,080.00

Amount

$1,500.00
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