## **Chaldean Catholic Charities - June 2019**

CCC
Amount collected from CCC booth's \$7321.00
No activity to report

MERCI - Medical Emergency Relief Christians Iraq		
Amount collected from CCC booth's \$0		
Amount collected from all other sources \$6987		
Project Type	Amount	
Zakho Mobil Clinic	\$5,300.00	
Lebanon Medication for urgent cases	\$1,650.00	
Jordan - Medication for urgent cases	\$1,000.00	
Total	\$7,950.00	

S2S - Student 2 Student
Amount collected from CCC booth's \$0
Amount collected from all other sources \$514.35
No distributions made since schools are not in session in June

Project Justice
Amount collected from CCC booth's \$0
Amount collected from all other sources \$0
No activity to report

TEACH
Amount collected from CCC booth's \$0
Amount collected from all other sources \$260
No distributions made since schools are not in session in June

AARF- Adopt A Refugee Family Program		
Amount collected from CCC booth's \$4989.00		
Amount collected from all other sources \$40,209.65		
Project Type	Amount	
Jordan - 216 Families	\$21,600.00	
Syria - 69 Families	\$7,080.00	
Dukhok - 100 Families	\$10,000.00	
Lebanon - 100 Families California Sponsored	\$10,000.00	
Lebanon - 600 Families ( Average)	\$60,000.00	
Total	\$108,680.00	

HelpIraq		
Amount collected from CCC booth's \$3065.00		
Amount collected from all other sources \$14,559.09		
Project Type	Amount	
Mahaba & Farah	\$1,500.00	
Syria - Cancer Case	\$1,000.00	
Turkey - Cancer Case	\$1,800.00	
Iraq - Monthly Medication	\$200.00	
Convert Support Project	\$2,000.00	
Total	\$6,500.00	

St. Jude Iraq		
Amount collected from CCC booth's \$520		
Amount collected from all other sources \$13,426.74		
Project Type	Amount	
Baghdad - 158 Children	\$15,800.00	